
1 林      凛  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 10.38 3.98 6.60 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 0 -1

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.56 3.98

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 2.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.922.25 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.832.50 1.75 1.25

6.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 荒  木  菜  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 8.91 3.51 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.880 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 0 1

3.50 3.51

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.25 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.502.50 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.502.00 1.25 1.25

5.40
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3 宮  本  清  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 5 8.51 3.01 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-2 -4 -3

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 -1 1

3.18 3.01

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.502.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.582.25 1.25 1.25

5.50

4 岩  見  南  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 9 8.07 3.47 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.41 0.47-5 -5 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.950 -2 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

4.08 3.47

Skating Skills 1.20 1.332.00 1.25 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.75 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

4.60
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5 樋  口  芽  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 1 8.06 3.46 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1

3.50 3.46

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.50 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

4.60

6 吉  川  夕  芙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 3 7.87 2.97 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

3.00 2.97

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.422.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.75 1.25 1.25

4.90
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7 藤  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 2 7.81 2.51 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -2 -3

4 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.09 0.21-3 -3 -3

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1

2.68 2.51

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.75 1.50 1.00

5.30

8 森  本  梨  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 7 6.97 2.47 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo+1T<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -4

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-2 -3 -2

4 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -2 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-1 -2 -2

3.00 2.47

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.50 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

4.50
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9 藤  原  紗  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 6 6.87 2.37 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -4 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 1F+SEQ+1T<<* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-3 -5 -4

2.70 2.37

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.50 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.00

4.50
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